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(1)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

HARRY HUGHES, Governor

herein and heretofore appropriated for
that purpose (Baltimore County).........

Planning and preparation of detailed
plans and specifications for
construction of Golden Ring State Police
Barracks (Baltimore County).............

Equipment for Leonardtown State Police
Post (St. Mary's County).......coovvnnn.

University of Maryland:

College Park Campus (Prince George's
County):

Phase 1I, Alterations and addition to
Engineering Classroom Building..........

Conversion of Bureau of Mines Building
to Microbiology Building:
Construction.......voiiiiiierennennennes

Utilities.....iiiiiiinieiiiiiiiiinnnnan
Site Improvements..........c.civiuiiieunnn

Phase 1II, Encapsulation of asbestos in
campus buildings..........coeiiiiia...

Design and preparation of detailed plans
and specifications for alterations and
addition to McKeldin Library............

Phase 111, Building safety
MOdificationsS. ... eeeannnenannnns

Security Lighting - Phase 1V, including

(2)
(a)

(b)

(c)
(3)
(a)

the Mall, Parking Lot 1 East, and the
area around the Bureau of Mines and the
Bureau of Fisheries Buildings...........

Baltimore City Campus:

Construction of Volatile Solvents
Storage Building...........ciiinuinnenan

Phase I, Capital equipment for School of
Pharmacy Building..........cceieinunens

Capital equipment for new incinerators..
Eastern Shore Campus (Somerset County):

Construction Technology and Art
Education Building:
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50,000

50,000

60,000

5-8507066

5,650,000

5:5267000

5,325,000

75,000
350,000

4007068
300,000

500,000

5607666

400,000

600,000

400,000

1,500,000
232,000



