	HARRY HUGHES, Governor	2701
	herein and heretofore appropriated for that purpose (Baltimore County)	50,000
(c)	Planning and preparation of detailed plans and specifications for construction of Golden Ring State Police Barracks (Baltimore County)	50,000
(d)	Equipment for Leonardtown State Police Post (St. Mary's County)	60,000
(G)	University of Maryland:	
(1)	College Park Campus (Prince George's County):	
(a)	Phase II, Alterations and addition to Engineering Classroom Building	5,850,000 5,650,000
(b)	Conversion of Bureau of Mines Building to Microbiology Building:	
	Construction	5,525,000 5,325,000 75,000 350,000
(c)		400,000 300,000
(d)	Design and preparation of detailed plans and specifications for alterations and addition to McKeldin Library	500,000
(e)	Phase III, Building safety modifications	500,000 400,000
<u>(f)</u>	Security Lighting - Phase IV, including the Mall, Parking Lot 1 East, and the area around the Bureau of Mines and the Bureau of Fisheries Buildings	600,000
(2)	Baltimore City Campus:	
(a)	Construction of Volatile Solvents Storage Building	400,000
(b)	Phase I, Capital equipment for School of Pharmacy Building	1,500,000
(c)	Capital equipment for new incinerators	232,000
(3)	Eastern Shore Campus (Somerset County):	
(a)	Construction Technology and Art Education Building:	